
Grey White  Bus 2   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Morgan City Jr. High and Maitland Elementary 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 638 Terrebonne St.   7:25 11:22 

2 619 Shannon St.  7:27 11:20 

3 316 Egle Street  7:29 11:18 

4 517 Marshall  7:33 11:15 

5 Levee Road at Apple Street  7:35 11:13 

6 Corner of Wren and Robin  7:40 11:12 

7 Maitland Elementary  7:45 11:05 

8 Morgan City Jr. High  7:50 11:00 

9     

10     

     

     
 


